|Week

7-Feb

Track Results

Jnr Men

Jnr Women

Snr Men

Snr Women
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TBC
TBC

Will Dyball
Toby Dyball
Dylan Johnstone
Charles Heidke
Cooper Barrett
Harry Thomson
Brody Woods
Noah Dyball
Liam Johnstone
Lucas Johnson
Akala Miller
Talea Miller
Alisha Mustapic
Zoe Musson
Allie Moffatt
Claire Musson
Miller Bell
Winter Bell

Ella Dyball
Lachlan Kaszonyi
Sam Taylor
Brad Sawyers
Gavin Dyball
Scott Martin
Scott Johnson
Marty Bell
Taylor Moffatt
Sarah De Vries
Erin Smart
Elisha Bell
Malachy Martin
Katie Martin

60m

Result

Plc

00:09.07
00:09.93
00:11.04
00:10.58
00:13.32
00:10.36
00:09.67
00:09.42
00:10.71
00:10.15
00:10.80
00:11.22
00:11.57
00:16.17
00:25.06

00:08.03
00:07.63

00:08.59
00:08.96
00:08.74
00:09.07

00:20.97
00:11.67
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200m
Result

00:29.65
00:32.53
00:48.86
00:36.18
00:50.43
00:38.25

00:34.02
00:39.83

00:33.38
00:40.79
00:50.00
01:05.17
01:34.75

00:29.52

00:31.04
00:28.24
00:28.74

00:42.39
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800m
Result

03:30.65
03:17.03

02:49.88
04:10.39
03:53.59
04:01.50
03:35.93
02:54.23

03:06.87

06:12.57

03:15.73

02:33.43
03:04.83
02:34.24
02:45.84
02:50.85

02:40.93
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Result
08:07.00

09:12.00

10:51.00
12:19.00

08:15.00

07:05.00
09:00.00
07:02.00
07:46.00

08:23.00
08:51.00

Plc
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|Week

7-Feb

Field Results

Jnr Men

Jnr Women

Snr Men

Snr Women
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Toby Dyball
Dylan Johnstone
Charles Heidke
Cooper Barrett
Harry Thomson
Brody Woods
Noah Dyball
Liam Johnstone
Lucas Johnson
Akala Miller
Talea Miller
Alisha Mustapic
Zoe Musson
Jayla Beresford
Allie Moffatt
Claire Musson
Miller Bell
Winter Bell

Ella Dyball
Cooper Thomson
Lachlan Kaszonyi
Sam Taylor
Scott Martin
Tim Musson
Paul Beresford
Doug McNally
Steven Thomson
Taylor Moffatt
Sarah De Vries
Erin Smart
Alissa Beresford
Melinda Mustapic

Discus HJump Trp Jump LJump Shot
Result Plc Result Plc | Result | Plc | Result |Plc | Result | Plc
1.10| 3
1293 2 284 5
444 1
3.69| 2
292 4
2771 6
217( 7
14.12| 1 3.43| 3
17.76 1.35| 2
10.84| 3 347 1
20.28( 1 2.86( 3
3.16( 2
19.19| 2 274 4
18.05| 2
461 5 2.06| 6
8.20( 4 241 5
4.03| 6
1.13| 7
1.20| 2
3491 3 11.03| 1
20.90| 6
36.70| 2
18.49| 8
36.97| 1 10.25| 2
19.99| 7 8.48| 1
27.96( 4 8.46( 3
2491 5 140| 1 7.80| 4
18.47| 1 7.00| 1
14.52| 5 9.30| 1
1.20| 1
17.72| 3
15.20| 4 5.20| 2




